Heavy Reversible Hinge
Product Code
Band
Length
(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
HRH250B HRH250G 250 10 500 - 750 1 Pair 5 Pairs
- HRH300G 300 12 600 - 900 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH350B HRH350G 350 14 700 - 1050 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH450B HRH450G 450 18 900 - 1350 1 Pair 5 Pairs
- HRH500G 500 20 1000 - 1500 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH600B HRH600G 600 24 1200 - 1800 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH750B HRH750G 750 30 1500 - 2250 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH900B HRH900G 900 36 1800 - 2700 1 Pair 5 Pairs
HRH1050B HRH1050G 1050 42 2100 - 3150 1 Pair 2 Pairs
HRH1200B HRH1200G 1200 48 2400 - 3600 1 Pair 2 Pairs
FGH02
Product Code
Band
Length
(mm)
Band
Length
(inch)
To Suit
Gate Width
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Epoxy
Black
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
ABH350B ABH350G 350 14 700 - 1050 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH450B ABH450G 450 18 600 - 900 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH600B ABH600G 600 24 1200 - 1800 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH750B ABH750G 750 30 1500 - 2250 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH900B ABH900G 900 36 1800 - 2700 1 Pair 4 Pairs
ABH1200B ABH1200G 1200 48 2400 - 3600 1 Pair 2 Pairs
FGH02
Technical Data
Band Length (mm) 250 300 350 400 450 500 600 750 900 1050 1200
Band Thickness (mm) 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6

To Suit
Brickwork
To Suit
Band
Size
(mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
Hot Dipped
Galvanised
TIMBAG - FIXINGS INCLUDED
GHBSB12G 12  1/2 60 Single 250 - 400 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBDB12G 12  1/2 180 Double 250 - 400 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBSB16G 16  5/8 65 Single 450 - 600 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBDB16G 16  5/8 180 Double 450 - 600 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBSB19G 19  3/4 65 Single 750 - 900 1 Pair 10 Pairs
GHBDB19G 19  3/4 180 Double 750 - 900 1 Pair 10 Pairs
FGH04
Product Code
Pin Ø
(mm)